
DeKalb County Board of Commissioners 

Zoning Calendar – 2023-2024 
For Rezone, Major Modification, Land Use Plan Amendment, & Special Land Use Permit Applications, and Zoning Ordinance Text Amendments 

 

Deadline to 

Hosting 

Community 

Meeting 

 
 

Deadline to 

File/Amend 

Application 

 

 
Deadline 

to Request 

Withdraw 

and 

Refund 

 
 

Deadline 

to Post 

Signs 

 

 
Community Council 

via Zoom 

 
Planning Commission 

Public Hearings 

 

via Zoom 

6:00 p.m. 

 
Board of Commission 

Public Hearings 

Maloof 

Auditorium 

 

District 1 

5:30 p.m. 

 

District 2 

6:30 p.m. 

 

District 3 

6:00 p.m. 

 

District 4 

5:30 p.m. 

 

District 5 

6:30 p.m. 

 

Regular Meeting 

 

(As Needed) 

 

Regular 

Meeting 

 

(As Needed) 

 
 

12/16/2022 

 
 

12/23/22 

 
 

2/16/2023 

 
 

2/21/23 

 
 

2/15/23 

 
 

2/07/23 

 
 

2/08/23 

 
 

2/16/23 

 
 

2/06/23 

 

3/07/2023 

***Land Use 

 
 

3/09/2023 

 
3/30/2023 

***Land Use 

 
 

4/04/2023 

 
 

3/01/2023 

 
 

3/09/2023 

 
 

4/13/2023 

 
 

4/18/23 

 

4/12/23 

 

04/11/23 

 

4/12/23 

 

4/11/23 

 

4/03/23 

 
 

5/02/2023 

 
 

5/04/2023 

 
 

5/25/23 

 
 

5/30/2023 

 
 

4/26/2023 

 
 

5/04/2023 

 
 

6/22/2023 

 
 

6/27/23 

 
 

6/21/23 

 
 

6/13/23 

 
 

6/14/23 

 
 

6/20/23 

 
 

6/12/23 

 
 

7/11/2023 

 
 

7/13/2023 

 
 

7/27/2023 

 
 

8/01/2023 

 
 

6/28/2023 

 
 

7/07/2023 

 
 

8/24/2023 

 
 

8/17/22 

 
 

8/16/23 

 
 

8/08/23 

 
 

8/09/23 

 
 

8/15/23 

 
 

8/07/23 

 

9/12/2023 

***Land Use 

 
 

9/14/2023 

 

9/28/2023 

***Land Use 

 
 

10/03/2023 

 
 

8/30/2023 

 
 

9/07/2023 

 
 

10/12/2023 

 

10/18/23 

 
 

10/11/23 

 
 

10/10/23 

 
 

10/04/23 

 
 

10/10/23 

 
 

10/02/23 

 
 

11/02/2023 

 
 

11/09/2023 

 
 

11/16/2023 

 
 

N/A 

 
 

10/25/2023 

 
 

11/02/2023 

 
 

12/21/2023 

 
 

12/20/23 

 
 

12/13/23 

 
 

12/12/23 

 
 

12/06/23 

 
 

12/12/22 

 
 

12/04/23 

 
 

1/09/2024 

 
 

1/11/2024 

 
 

1/25/2024 

 
 

1/30/2024 

***New Future Land Use Map Amendment applications shall only be heard in March and September. 

Slots on the agenda are filled with cases in the order that they are filed, not to exceed 20 maximum cases, per adopted 2023 Zoning Calendar Resolution. SLUP applications with companion rezoning applications 
shall be heard together (consecutively) on the BOC Agenda. Deferred cases, companion Land Use Amendments and street name change applications are not subject to the 20-case maximum. If the agenda exceeds 
10 cases (including deferrals), Planning Commission or the Board of Commissioners may schedule additional cases on “as-needed” dates. 

 

Please find all meeting agendas, including a link to the join the meeting on our website: https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and- 
sustainability/public-hearing-agendas-info 

(Finalized and adopted by BOC - December 13, 2022) 

https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/public-hearing-agendas-info
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/public-hearing-agendas-info

